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B3saTne BopoT
Mnin2 n3/n4 nsjne

M1/ M2|M3 M4 M5| M6 |Bpems

Yaaneuus

HapyweHnve |Hay. |OKOHY.

1 |Kauyna, AnekcaHap
6 |KosaneHko, Hukuta
9 |Aypavbies, PuHaT

10 Arees, Baaum
15|PomalleHko, PycnaH
17 Yeppak, Bnaaumunp
18 MeTpyxHo, AeHnc
19|MenbHukoB, Anekcen
21|CkypuxuH, CaBenuit
24 KobsikoB, EBreHuin
28|'ypoB, AnekcaHap
43 ®dunumoHos, AnekcaHap
44 CupyeHko, BaneHTuH
61 |Ubikano, Bnagumump
66 |MocTtoBoii, [leHnc
70|Oyse, Makcum
71YxuH, Sipocnas

77 |Kocrapes, Janun

95 Nlyrosoii, Bnaavucnas
98 OneiHunk, Hukuta

Txjw|z|o|z|lw|lw|lw|lw|z|lw w w Tz ||

HavanbHWK KOMaHabl:

o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|lo/o/o/o|o|o|o|o|o

1|26:25|9/98 PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

119(15/28(43|98]) 2

4|9 24|5283 |34:27
54:56
59:24

59:24

TpeHep:

34:27
54:56
59:24
60:00

36:13
55:26
60:00
60:00

3AI-KII
noaH
rPYB
rPYB
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Ypaneuuma

. |HapyweHnue  |Hay. |OKoHu.

2 |Qopodees, Cepreit

4 |AdaHacses, Cepreit

8 |lUBeuoB, AnekcaHap

9 |FacHukoB, EBreHumin
15|MaHaceHko, BoraaH
18|Bopo6béB, Masen

21 KpbicaHoB, AHTOH
24|Makapos, [leHuc

25 YepHbliweHKo, AMUTpuii
26| PaTywWwHbIi, EBreHwit
29|Oekano, Unbsa

30 XomyTOB, AnekcaHap
52|MeTpos, Oner
83|BuwHskoB, AnbbepT

86 Kapakynbko, AnekcaHap
92|3aiiues, Anekceit
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0:3
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0:0
0:1
0:1
0:2
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0 0
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0 0 Hauano urpsbl:

18:45
Tanm-ayT A:

52

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
18:

Taiim-ayT B:

45

60:00 1

naBHbIi cyabs: |Psibukos,Anekcei

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyaps
BW/EOMOBT. !

FnaBHbIi cyabs
L

JIvH. Cyapsa: A.Maneii, A.3ansiwko
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

Cyaps 3a
BOpOTaMu:
CyAbS-MHCNEKTOp:
Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbOpM.:

Bp.:

CyAbs BpEMEHU:
Moanuck MNasHbIi
cyAbsi:

Cyabw perucrp.:
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